
Day Date Invitational Site Start time
Saturday 2/24/2024 Trafton Academy Season Opener SLU - Hammond 8:30 AM
Friday 3/1/2024 Patrick Ruth Relays Joe Yenni Stadium 4:00 PM
Saturday 3/2/2024 Carver Classic Joe Brown Park Track 9:00 AM

3/2/2024 Tangi Tourism Invitational SLU - Hammond 8:30 AM
Wednesday 3/6/2024 El Taco Loco Track Invitational Muss Bertilino 4:00 PM
Thursday 3/7/2024 Flying Owls Invitational Bobby Nuss Stadium 4:00 PM

3/7/2024 TA/SSA Invitational Jack Salter Stadium 4:00 PM
Friday 3/8/2024 Jim Camhout Invitational Northshore High 4:00 PM

3/8/2024 Judy Baehr Relays Jack Salter Stadium 3:45 PM
Saturday 3/9/2024 Trafton/Mandeville Skipper Relays Mandeville High 8:30 AM

3/9/2024 JPRD Westbank District Meets 9:00 AM
Tuesday 3/12/2024 Slidell Jr. High Championship Northshore High 4:00 PM
Wednesday 3/13/2024 Bonnabel High Invitational Joe Yenni Stadium 4:00 PM
Thursday 3/14/2024 Don Raymond Relays Hahnville High 4:00 PM
Friday 3/15/2024 Andy Theil Classic Fountainebleu High 3:00 PM

3/15/2024 Crusader Relays Tad Gormley Stadium 4:00 PM
Saturday 3/16/2024 JPRD Westbank Hoss Memtas Stadium 9:00 AM

3/16/2024 JPRD Eastbank Joe Yenni Stadium 9:00 AM
3/16/2024 Trafton Eagle Invitational SLU - Hammond 8:30 AM

Wednesday 3/20/2024 Jim Bickford Invitational Bobby Nuss Stadium 4:00 PM
3/20/2024 Riverdale Invitational Joe Yenni Stadium 4:00 PM

Thursday 3/21/2024 A1 ABC Relays Muss Bertilino 4:00 PM
Friday 3/22/2024 Ronnie Doyle Classic Joe Yenni Stadium 4:00 PM

3/22/2024 Slidell City Championship Northshore High 4:00 PM
Saturday 3/23/2024 JPRD Parish Championship Joe Yenni Stadium 9:00 AM

3/23/2024 Trafton Relay Meet SLU - Hammond 4:00 PM
Monday 3/25/2024 NAIL Championship Elementary/Sub-Elementary St. Paul's High 3:00 PM
Tuesday 3/26/2024 NAIL Championship Middle School/Jr. High St. Paul's High 2:00 PM
Wednesday 3/27/2024 Mike Conlin Memorial Joe Yenni Stadium 4:00 PM
Saturday 3/30/2024 Crescent City Classic City Park 8:00 AM
Thursday 4/4/2024 Allie Smith Invitational Jack Salter Stadium 4:00 PM

4/4/2024 Bobby Nuss Invitiational Bobby Nuss Stadium 4:00 PM
Friday 4/5/2024 Chubby Marks Classic Tad Gormley Stadium 4:00 PM
Sunday 4/7/2024 Louisiana Sr. Olympics Christ Episcopal 10:30 AM
Thursday 4/11/2024 Andrew B. Davis Relays Tad Gormley Stadium 4:00 PM
Friday 4/12/2024 9-5A JV District Championship Tad Gormley Stadium 4:00 PM

4/12/2024 SLU - Strawberry Relays SLU - Hammond 7:00 AM
Saturday 4/13/2024 Rory Caulfield Invitational SLU - Hammond 8:30 AM
Tuesday 4/16/2024 District 7-2A Championship Christ Episcopal 3:00 PM

4/16/2024 District 10-4A & 11-4A Championships Hoss Memtas Stadium 4:00 PM
Wednesday 4/17/2024 District 6-5A Championship Fountainebleu High 3:00 PM

4/17/2024 District 8-5A Championship Bobby Nuss Stadium 3:00 PM
Thursday 4/18/2024 District 9-5A Championship Tad Gormley Stadium 4:00 PM

4/18/2024 District 8-4A Championship St. Paul's Stadium 4:00 PM
Saturday 4/20/2024 Tangi Private/Public School Championship SLU - Hammond 8:30 AM
Tuesday 4/23/2024 Region 3-4A Championship Joe Yenni Stadium 12:00 PM
Wednesday 4/24/2024 Region 3-5A Championship Hahnville 3:00 PM
Thursday 4/25/2024 Region 3-B Championship Christ Episcopal 12:00 PM
F/S 4/26, 4/27 RedRiver Conference Championship SLU - Hammond
T/F/S 5/4, 5/5, 5/6 LHSAA State Championships LSU - Bernie Moore
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